Team Name

Class

Score Rank

The Rejects
Martin's Mill FFA #1

Still Winging it from Last Year

GEAR Dawgs

Bondo & Paint
Bottybuilders
Computrons

The Potato Farmers

SDC Robotics

Martin's Mill FFA #1

The Gearheads

Navarro Co. 4-H Robotics
Agave Fight Club

The Indians

The Falcons

Countryside

Do you know "De Wey?"
Terminators

Mexicanas

Fannin 4-H

Emergency Evergreen Eyewash

Charlotte FFA
Team Overdrive
Wilson 4-H
Alvarado FFA
Bacon Bots
Dimmitt HS #1
Dimmitt HS #2
Robuffs #3
Robuffs #4

Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12

Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12

Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12

Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12

Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12

Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12
Advanced 9-12

270
260
260
250
250
230
230
220
210
210
210
200
200
200
200
190
190
150
150
140
140
100
100
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