Team Name	Class	Score	Rank
The Rejects	Advanced 9-12	270	1
Martin's Mill FFA #1	Advanced 9-12	260	2
Still Winging it from Last Year	Advanced 9-12	260	3
GEAR Dawgs	Advanced 9-12	250	4
Bondo & Paint	Advanced 9-12	250	5
Bottybuilders	Advanced 9-12	230	6
Computrons	Advanced 9-12	230	7
The Potato Farmers	Advanced 9-12	220	8
SDC Robotics	Advanced 9-12	210	9
Martin's Mill FFA #1	Advanced 9-12	210	10
The Gearheads	Advanced 9-12	210	11
Navarro Co. 4-H Robotics	Advanced 9-12	200	12
Agave Fight Club	Advanced 9-12	200	13
The Indians	Advanced 9-12	200	14
The Falcons	Advanced 9-12	200	15
Countryside	Advanced 9-12	190	16
Do you know "De Wey?"	Advanced 9-12	190	17
Terminators	Advanced 9-12	150	18
Mexicanas	Advanced 9-12	150	19
Fannin 4-H	Advanced 9-12	140	20
Emergency Evergreen Eyewash	Advanced 9-12	140	21
Charlotte FFA	Advanced 9-12	100	22
Team Overdrive	Advanced 9-12	100	23
Wilson 4-H	Advanced 9-12	0	24
Alvarado FFA	Advanced 9-12	0	25
Bacon Bots	Advanced 9-12	0	26
Dimmitt HS #1	Advanced 9-12	0	27
Dimmitt HS #2	Advanced 9-12	0	28
Robuffs #3	Advanced 9-12	0	29
Robuffs #4	Advanced 9-12	0	30